Jersey Golf Union

Competition Result

Seniors Championship - Championship Section (05/07/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: The Royal Jersey (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Name

Mick Le Feuvre
Robbie Messervy
Terry Smith

Bob Wickings
Grant McGregor
Vic Bourgoise
Bob O'Brien
Tony Haire
George Kean
Duncan Newton
Paul Walters
Trevor Gray
Steven Bowen
Ken Mitchell
Mike Hill

R DE FIGUEIREDO
Tony Cottle
Fulton Cheung
Mike Street
Simon Jones
Peter Roscouet

C ROBIN

Hecp Gross
4 74
5 74
4 74
3 75
6 76
8 76
6 76
6 77
3 78
7 78
5 80
0 80
7 81
8 82
9 83
9 84

10 85
9 85
6 85

10 88
6 94

11 NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: The Royal Jersey (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Gross
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